
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

DNF

PIC
1
2
3
4
1
1
2
1
1
5
1
2
6
3
3

DNF

Class
FA
FA
FA
FA
DSR
FC
FC
FM
FE
FA
S2
FE
FA
FC
FE
FM

No.
66
19
30
28
36
1
9

68
6

16
05
23
52
02
10
99

Name
Hans Peter
Bernie Sunier
Jim Wright
Jason Byers
Tom Bootz
Brian Belardi
John Mcmurray
Steve Jenks
Steve Stadel
Michael Roman
Rob Sherwood
Kenneth Martin
Phil Gumpert
Lewis Cooper, Jr.
Jay Leeman
Ken De Nault

Laps
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
20
20
18
1

Best Tm
1:00.186
1:00.846
1:00.948
1:03.794
1:05.696
1:05.837
1:05.201
1:06.160
1:09.162
1:06.037
1:10.192
1:09.527
1:08.198
1:08.833
1:10.179
1:37.010

Region
KC
StL
StL
Det
KC
Milw
StL
Cinc
BhV
StL
StL
GtRv
StL
Det
Iowa
DMVR

Mem #
265543
16021
56962
219752
33954
284433
190884
358876
151153
373576
315613
377905
111672
129198
276558
212023

Make/Model
Swift 014 Csr & Fa
Ralt Rt41
Swift Db-4
Ralt Rt41
Speads Rs
Van Diemen Rf00-01
Van Dieman Rf01
Star Mazda Formula Mazd
Van Diemen Fscca
Pro Formula Mazda
Carbir Cs2
Van Diemen Fscca
Swift Db-4
Van Dieman Rf 02-2
Van Diemen Fscca
Formula Mazda

Home/State
Overland Park KS
St Louis MO
Wildwood MO
Livonia MI
Evansville IN
Grafton WI
St. Louis MO
Cincinnati OH
Scales Mound IL
St. Louis MO
St. Louis MO
Bettendorf IA
Noblesville IN
Grosse Pointe Woods MI
Guttenberg IA
Cedar Falls IA

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Results Posted at  2:00 p.m.
Total Race Time -  30:00.729.
Official Results Posted at:  2:35 p.m.

St. Louis Region March "Wins" National

GRP 2 FA/B/C/E/M S2 C/DSR

Race

Race (26 Laps)

Gateway Intl. Raceway 1.650 Miles

3/30/2008 01:00 PM

Group 2 Official Results

Printed: 3/30/2008 2:40:47 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf

Chief Steward Barrett Braun

Event Sanction #08-N-13-S

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+21.192

Avg. Speed

85.765

Best Lap Tm

1:00.186

Best Spd

98.694

Best Lap by

[66] Hans Peter
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